ALKON FITTINGS                   ORDERING GUIDE
Use this chart as a guide when placing
your order for any series Fittings.
Why ALKON? Optimize your system by pairing an Alkon fitting with
DuraLink™ tubing for trusted performance.
AP
POLY TYPE
1.  Choose Fractional (AQ), Metric (MAQ),  Extreme (XQ),
Composite (PAQ) or our Poly Type (AP) series configurations.
2.  Choose the Shape of the configuration from
available listing.
3. Choose the Style of the configuration.
4.  Choose the Tube Size based on Fractional or
Metric measurements of the configuration.
5.  Choose the Thread Size based on Fractional or
Metric measurements of the configuration.
EXAMPLE: AQ68-DOT-4X2
AQ - AQ SERIES, 68 - MALE CONNECTOR,
DOT - DOT NON-SWIVEL, 4 - 1/4" TUBE, 2 - 1/8" NPT
THE ALKON CORPORATION
FAMILY OF BRANDS
728 GRAHAM DR. | FREMONT, OH 43420 | 419.333.7000 • SALES@ALKONCORP.COM • ALKONCORP.COM
DuraLink™ Solution
DOT Tubing and Fittings
Confidence in Every Connection
Bring stability to your supply chain by eliminating the delays
and uncertainties of imported products.
DuraLink tubing excels in bend and tensile tests, consistently
surpassing competitors and exceeding SAE J844 and FMVSS 49
CFR 571.106 requirements.
When paired with Alkon fittings, DuraLink tubing delivers
unmatched system performance, setting a new standard for
all competitor pairings.
Available in multiple colors and sizes, DuraLink tubing can be
ordered in standard rolls by diameter or cut-to-length.
Manufactured
in the U.S.
Rugged Durability
Perfect Pairing
Versatile Tubing
Options
DuraLink is a trademark of Alkon Corporation DL-SS-01-A-2026
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATOR
DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:    DL06BL500
Tube Size is 06 for a tube O.D. Of 3/8”
Color is BL for black
Length is 500 for a reel size of 500 feet
Description: J844 Air Brake Tube, 3/8” Black, Length of 500 Feet
Tubing Material: Nylon
Maximum Working Pressure: 145 psi
Operating Temperature Range: -40°F to +200°F
Compliance Standards: SAE J844 and FMVSS 49 CFR 571.106
Environmental Resistance: Withstands extreme temperatures and road conditions
Tube Color
Code
Color
BL Black
BLU Blue
GN Green
GY Grey
O Orange
PU Purple
R Red
WH White
Y Yellow
BR Brown
COLOR
Tube Size

DuraLink is a trademark of Alkon Corporation DuraLink is a trademark of Alkon Corporation
1.5X100% 50%
ALKON FITTINGS                   ORDERING GUIDE
Use this chart as a guide when placing
your order for any series Fittings.
Why ALKON? Optimize your system by pairing an Alkon fitting with
DuraLink™ tubing for trusted performance.
AP
POLY TYPE
1.  Choose Fractional (AQ), Metric (MAQ),  Extreme (XQ),
Composite (PAQ) or our Poly Type (AP) series configurations.
2.  Choose the Shape of the configuration from
available listing.
3. Choose the Style of the configuration.
4.  Choose the Tube Size based on Fractional or
Metric measurements of the configuration.
5.  Choose the Thread Size based on Fractional or
Metric measurements of the configuration.
EXAMPLE: AQ68-DOT-4X2
AQ - AQ SERIES, 68 - MALE CONNECTOR,
DOT - DOT NON-SWIVEL, 4 - 1/4" TUBE, 2 - 1/8" NPT
THE ALKON CORPORATION
FAMILY OF BRANDS
728 GRAHAM DR. | FREMONT, OH 43420 | 419.333.7000 • SALES@ALKONCORP.COM • ALKONCORP.COM
DuraLink™ Solution
DOT Tubing and Fittings
Confidence in Every Connection
Bring stability to your supply chain by eliminating the delays
and uncertainties of imported products.
DuraLink tubing excels in bend and tensile tests, consistently
surpassing competitors and exceeding SAE J844 and FMVSS 49
CFR 571.106 requirements.
When paired with Alkon fittings, DuraLink tubing delivers
unmatched system performance, setting a new standard for